



2026:BHC-AS:19906-DB

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHYAM C.
CHANDAK, JJ

DATE : 2nd February, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner , S.O. to
03/02/2026 for Direction.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)