



2026:BHC-AS:19906-DB

**HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHYAM C.
CHANDAK, JJ**

DATE : 17th February, 2026

P.C. :

By consent, stand over to 05/03/2026 for Direction .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)