



2026:BHC-AS:19906-DB

Mr. Anil Sakhare, Sr. Adv. i/by Mr. Rohan Mirpury for
Respondent No. 1 & 2 in WP/17397/2025 & Respondent No. 1
in WP/18103/2024.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 27/04/2026 (F. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)